
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
999 
933 
908 
909 
974 
960 
915 
910 
966 
907 
944 
988 
911 
913 
922 
917 
924 
905 

Name 
NAGY Dániel 
TIM Gábor 
NAGY Norbert 
TASSI Attila 
BÁRKOVICS Zoltán 
HATVANI Bálint 
BOLDIZS Bence 
MIKA Morien 
KISMARTY-LECHNER Gábor 
ELEKFY Witold 
GYÖRGY Gábor 
FORRAI Gábor 
CSUTI László 
BÁLDI Gerg ő 
BENYÓ Máté 
Dr. INCZE István 
VANYOVA Veronika 
GYÖRGY Anett 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
NL 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SK 
HUN 

Team 
George Racing 
APEX Racing 
MGS Racing Kft. 
RCM Motorsport 
Z.S.P. Motorsport Kft. 
Z.S.P. Motorsport Kft. 
Formula Student Kft. 
Z.S.P. Motorsport Kft. 
Zengő Motorsport 
RCM Motorsport 
George Racing 
APEX Racing 
RCM Motorsport 
Formula Student Kft. 
Gáspár Racing Kft. 
RCM Motorsport 
George Racing 
George Racing 

Car 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 
RCM Swift Racer 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 
34:46.299 
35:00.741 
35:01.009 
35:01.463 
35:02.640 
35:09.442 
35:16.509 
35:16.606 
35:22.353 
35:29.531 
35:29.583 
35:33.868 
35:35.588 
35:44.922 
35:48.611 
36:07.124 
36:19.456 
36:42.914 

Diff 

14.442 
14.710 
15.164 
16.341 
23.143 
30.210 
30.307 
36.054 
43.232 
43.284 
47.569 
49.289 
58.623 

1:02.312 
1:20.825 
1:33.157 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:27.586 
2:27.592 
2:28.130 
2:27.764 
2:28.043 
2:28.574 
2:29.534 
2:28.921 
2:29.469 
2:29.430 
2:30.307 
2:30.192 
2:29.188 
2:28.988 
2:30.002 
2:31.645 
2:30.911 
2:30.238 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#913 +20 sec veszélyes vezetés miatt 
#922 +10 sec veszélyes vezetés miatt 
#966 +2 sec pályaelhagyás miatt 

Margin of Victory 

14.442 

Avg. Speed 

114,507 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.586 

Best Speed 

115,621 

Best Lap by 

999 - NAGY Dániel 

Printed: 2015.08.01. 16:49:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Lakatos György 

Race Director Pintér Kálmán 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HANKOOK AUTÓS GYORS.BAJNOKSÁG V-VI.FORD. 

OB IX.kat. RCM kupa 

HIVATALOS EREDMÉNY/ OFFICIAL RESULT 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:04:15 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.08.01. 14:50 


